ahawat s Holy Days 2025-2026

it 7th Day Sabbath "

Every Week from Friday Sundown to Saturday Sundown.
You are required to refrain from any work, including cooking, buying and selling.

| |
WORK

15" New Moon - ABIB (New Year)

Fri, Mar 28, 2025

Sat, Mar 29, 2025

*Sat, Mar 29, 2025

Passover - 1%t Day

Fri, Apr 11, 2025

Sat, Apr 12, 2025

Sat, Apr 12, 2025

Passover -7t Day

Thu, Apr 17, 2025

Fri, Apr 18, 2025

Fri, Apr 18, 2025

2"4 New Moon

Sun, Apr 27, 2025

Mon, Apr 28, 2025

Mon, Apr 28, 2025

*%2nd pagsover - 1%t Day
2" Passover - 7" Day
***Memorial of Simon

Sun, May 11, 2025

Sat, May 17, 2025
Mon, May 19, 2025

Mon, May 12, 2025

Sun, May 18, 2025
Tue, May 20, 2025

Mon, May 12, 2025

Sun, May 18, 2025
Not Necessary

3" New Moon

Mon, May 26, 2025

Tue, May 27, 2025

Tue, May 27, 2025

Pentecost

Sat, Jun 7, 2025

Sun, Jun 8, 2025

Sun, Jun 8, 2025

4" New Moon

Tue, Jun 24, 2025

Wed, Jun 25, 2025

Wed, Jun 25, 2025

5t New Moon

Thu, Jul 24, 2025

Fri, Jul 25, 2025

Fri, Jul 25, 2025

6" New Moon

Fri, Aug 22, 2025

Sat, Aug 23, 2025

Sat, Aug 23, 2025

7*" New Moon / Trumpets
Day of Atonement
Tabernacles - 1% Day
Tabernacles - 8" Day

Sun, Sep 21, 2025
Tue, Sep 30, 2025
Sun, Oct 5, 2025

Sun, Oct 12, 2025

Mon, Sep 22, 2025
Wed, Oct 1, 2025
Mon, Oct 6, 2025
Mon, Oct 13, 2025

Mon, Sep 22, 2025
Wed, Oct 1, 2025
Mon, Oct 6, 2025
Mon, Oct 13, 2025

8" New Moon

Mon, Oct 20, 2025

Tue, Oct 21, 2025

Tue, Oct 21, 2025

9t New Moon

Wed, Nov 19, 2025

Thu, Nov 20, 2025

Thu, Nov 20, 2025

Dedication - 1%t Day

Sat, Dec 13, 2025

Sun, Dec 14, 2025

Sun, Dec 14, 2025

10" New Moon

Fri, Dec 19, 2025

Sat, Dec 20, 2025

Sat, Dec 20, 2025

Dedication - 8" Day

Sat, Dec 20, 2025

Sun, Dec 21, 2025

Sun, Dec 21, 2025

11t New Moon

Sun, Jan 18, 2026

Mon, Jan 19, 2026

Mon, Jan 19, 2026

12" New Moon

Mon, Feb 16, 2026

Tue, Feb 17, 2026

Tue, Feb 17, 2026

Nicanor

Sat, Feb 28, 2026

Sun, Mar 1, 2026

Not Necessary

Purim - 1t Day

Sun, Mar 1, 2026

Mon, Mar 2, 2026

Not Necessary

Purim - 2"¢ Day

Mon, Mar 2, 2026

Tue, Mar 3, 2026

Not necessary

*The days off from work listed above typically apply to jobs with daytime hours. If
you work an evening or night shift, please adjust your time off accordingly.

**The second Passover is only required if you were unclean or unable to keep the
first Passover.

***The memorials of Simon, Nicanor and Purim are not commanded as Sabbath
days, therefore you are not required to take time off from work to keep them.




